:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8096673

Dec 31, 2023 - 01:00 (UTC)

In epoch 253,021 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1095989 - 0.010722652 ETH®
24 .60 USD

2 1095990 - 0.010705381 ETH®
24.56 USD

3 1095991 - 0.010696085 ETH®
24.54 USD

4 1095992 - 0.010680149 ETH®
24.50 USD

S 1095993 - 0.010724598 ETH®
24.61 USD

6 1095994 - 0.010705412 ETH®
24.56 USD

7 1095995 - 0.010705174 ETH®
24.56 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/8096673
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/253021
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1095989
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1095990
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1095991
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1095992
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1095993
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1095994
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1095995

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

1095996

1095997

1095998

1095999

1096000

1096001

1096002

1096003

1096004

Validator Id

1100901

Amount

- 0.010678396
24.50 USD

- 0.010707228
24.57 USD

- 0.010736918
24.63 USD

- 0.010680177
24.50 USD

- 0.010732337
24.62 USD

- 0.010709882
24.57 USD

- 0.010720048
24.60 USD

- 0.010677883
24.50 USD

- 0.010699740
24.55 USD

Amount

+ 0.058474630
134.18 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1095996
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1095997
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1095998
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1095999
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1096000
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1096001
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1096002
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1096003
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1096004
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1100901

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



