

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-05-05 17:41 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8096673</u>
DATE & TIME	Dec 31, 2023 · 01:00 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>253,021</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1095989</u>	- 0.010722652 ETH 🐼 24.60 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1095990</u>	- 0.010705381 ETH ⊘ 24.56 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1095991</u>	- 0.010696085 ETH ⊘ 24.54 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1095992</u>	- 0.010680149 ETH ③ 24.50 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1095993</u>	- 0.010724598 ETH ⊘ 24.61 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1095994</u>	- 0.010705412 ETH ⊘ 24.56 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1095995</u>	- 0.010705174 ETH 🔗 24.56 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>1095996</u>	- 0.010678396 ETH 24.50 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1095997</u>	- 0.010707228 ETH ③ 24.57 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1095998</u>	- 0.010736918 ETH ③ 24.63 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1095999</u>	- 0.010680177 ETH ③ 24.50 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1096000</u>	- 0.010732337 ETH ⊘ 24.62 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1096001</u>	- 0.010709882 ETH ② 24.57 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1096002</u>	- 0.010720048 ETH 24.60 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1096003</u>	- 0.010677883 ETH ⊘ 24.50 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1096004</u>	- 0.010699740 ETH 🐼 24.55 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

1	1100901

+ 0.058474630 ETH ⊘ 134.18 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.